L20000058641

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	iress)	
	iress)	
DDA)	iress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
☐ PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
/Q.u.	siness Entity Nar	ma)
(Bu:	siness Entity Mar	ne,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
L		



500341162725

02/25/20--01011--014 **160.00

2020 FEB 25 PH 2: 05

Office Use Only

Y Rumpley

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street; Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

CHRAND EVENTS	S USA LLC			
			Art of Inc. File	
			LTD Partnership File	
			Foreign Corp. File	
			L.C. File	
			Fictitious Name File	
			Trade/Service Mark	
			Merger File	
			Art. of Amend. File	
			RA Resignation	
			Dissolution / Withdrawal	
			Annual Report / Reinstatement	_
			Cert. Copy	
			Photo Copy	
			Certificate of Good Standing	
			Certificate of Status	
			Certificate of Fictitious Name	-
			Corp Record Search	
			Officer Search	
			Fictitious Search	
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search	
o.g			Vehicle Search	
	 		Driving Record	
Requested by: Seth	02/25/20		UCC 1 or 3 File	
Name		Time	UCC H Search	
:Adilic	Date	Time	UCC Retrieval	
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier	

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sect ivision of Corp				
CUD IECT		nts USA LLC			
SUBJECT	:	Name o	of Limited Lia	bility Company	
The enclos	ed Articles of 0	Organization and fee	(s) are submit	ted for filing.	
Please retu	rn all correspo	ndence concerning th	nis matter to t	he following:	
	Daniela K. Pr	retus, Esq.			
		<u> </u>	Name	e of Person	
	Cases & Laca	ambra			
			Firm	/Company	
	1111 Brickel	l Avenue, Suite 2200)		
		<u> </u>	A	ddress	
	Miami, Flori	da 33131			
	daniela pretus	@caseslacambra.com	•	e and Zip Code	
	-			are annual report notificat	ion)
For further	information co	ncerning this matter,	please call:		
	Daniela Pretu	ıs	786 at (483 3787	
	Nam	e of Person		de Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount	:		
	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Stat	Fee & □	\$155.00 Filing Fee & ertified Copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisi P.O. E	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Str Tallahassee, FL 323	nassee eet. Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Chrand Events USA L	.LC			
(Must conat	in the words "Limited I	iability Company, "L	.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal o	ffice of the Limited Li	ability Company is:	
Principa	l Office Address:		Mailing Address:	:
520 Brickell Key Driv	e, Suite 514-A		ickell Key Drive, Suite 514	4-A
Miami, Florida 33131		Miami	, Florida 33131	
	ctive Florida registration iddress of the registered Cases & Lacambra,	l agent are:		dual or
	Cases & Lacambra,	Toc. Name		
	Cases & Lacambra,	Toc. Name	eptable)	
	Cases & Lacambra,	ToC. Name e, Suite 2200	eptable)	
The name and the Florida street a	Cases & Lacambra, 1111 Brickell Avenu Florida street addres	ToC. Name e, Suite 2200 s (P.O. Box NOT acc		

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	er
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Francisco A. Campo Carrasco
<u> </u>	520 Brickell Key Drive, Suite 514-A
	Miami, Florida 33131
	
_	
ffective date is listed, the date n	an the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days a does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
cument's effective date on the D	
nument's effective date on the Dicker Dicker Dicker provisions, if any.	
cument's effective date on the Dicker Provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Pretus
cument's effective date on the Dicker VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Prettus ure of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Protection The of a member or an authorized representative of a member. The is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature This docume I am aware the	Preserved a member or an authorized representative of a member. In this executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature This docume I am aware the	Drattus ure of a member or an authorized representative of a member. not is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document am aware the constitutes a feature of the December of the Decembe	Protection The of a member or an authorized representative of a member. In this executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)